
Week Wise Schedule 2025 - 26.xlsx

WEEK
NO DATE & DAY

EVENT
WEEK NO DATE & DAY EVENT WEEK NO DATE & DAY EVENT

1

3-Apr Thursday
School Reopens

19

7-Aug Thursday
THALI DECORATION COMPETITON  (FOR GIRLS), ECO FRIENDLY RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION (FOR BOYS)
GRADES 3 -5

37

11-Dec Thursday

4-Apr Friday 8-Aug Friday 12-Dec Friday

5-Apr Saturday 9-Aug Saturday 13-Dec Saturday

6-Apr Sunday 10-Aug Sunday 14-Dec Sunday

7-Apr Monday 11-Aug Monday 15-Dec Monday

8-Apr Tuesday 12-Aug Tuesday 16-Dec Tuesday

9-Apr Wednesday 13-Aug Wednesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY JANMASHTAMI & COMPETITIONS GRADES 6 & 7 PATRIOTIC GROUP SINGING 17-Dec Wednesday

2

10-Apr Thursday

20

14-Aug Thursday

38

18-Dec Thursday

11-Apr Friday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X 15-Aug Friday 19-Dec Friday

12-Apr Saturday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X 16-Aug Saturday 20-Dec Saturday

13-Apr Sunday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X 17-Aug Sunday 21-Dec Sunday

14-Apr Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 18-Aug Monday 22-Dec Monday

15-Apr Tuesday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X 19-Aug Tuesday 23-Dec Tuesday

16-Apr Wednesday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X 20-Aug Wednesday NUKKAD  NATAK GRADES 8 & 9  2 HOUSES (JASPER & EMERALD) 24-Dec Wednesday

3

17-Apr Thursday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X

21

21-Aug Thursday NUKKAD NATAK GRADES  8 & 9   2 HOUSES ( RUBY & SAPPHIRE)

39

25-Dec Thursday Christmas

18-Apr Friday Good Friday 22-Aug Friday FIELD TRIP 26-Dec Friday

19-Apr Saturday Periodic Test 1 for Grade X 23-Aug Saturday 27-Dec Saturday

20-Apr Sunday 24-Aug Sunday 28-Dec Sunday

21-Apr Monday 25-Aug Monday 29-Dec Monday AD MAD GRADES 6, 7 & 8,  CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION GRADES 3-5

22-Apr Tuesday 26-Aug Tuesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY GANESH CHATURTHI 30-Dec Tuesday

23-Apr Wednesday 27-Aug Wednesday 31-Dec Wednesday

4

24-Apr Thursday

22

28-Aug Thursday

40

1-Jan Thursday

25-Apr Friday 29-Aug Friday 2-Jan Friday

26-Apr Saturday 30-Aug Saturday FIELD TRIP 3-Jan Saturday

27-Apr Sunday 31-Aug Sunday 4-Jan Sunday

28-Apr Monday 1-Sep Monday 5-Jan Monday

29-Apr Tuesday 2-Sep Tuesday 6-Jan Tuesday

30-Apr Wednesday 3-Sep Wednesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ONAM CELEBRATION 7-Jan Wednesday

5

1-May Thursday

23

4-Sep Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY TEACHER'S DAY

41

8-Jan Thursday

2-May Friday 5-Sep Friday 9-Jan Friday

3-May Saturday 6-Sep Saturday 10-Jan Saturday

4-May Sunday 7-Sep Sunday 11-Jan Sunday

5-May Monday 8-Sep Monday 12-Jan Monday

6-May Tuesday 9-Sep Tuesday 13-Jan Tuesday

7-May Wednesday 10-Sep Wednesday 14-Jan Wednesday

6

8-May Thursday

24

11-Sep Thursday

42

15-Jan Thursday

9-May Friday 12-Sep Friday 16-Jan Friday

10-May Saturday 13-Sep Saturday 17-Jan Saturday

11-May Sunday 14-Sep Sunday 18-Jan Sunday

12-May Monday 15-Sep Monday 19-Jan Monday

13-May Tuesday 16-Sep Tuesday 20-Jan Tuesday SPORTS WEEK GRADES 3 -6

14-May Wednesday 17-Sep Wednesday 21-Jan Wednesday SPORTS WEEK GRADES 3 -6

7

15-May Thursday

25

18-Sep Thursday

43

22-Jan Thursday SPORTS WEEK GRADES 3 -6

16-May Friday 19-Sep Friday 23-Jan Friday SPORTS WEEK GRADES 3 -6

17-May Saturday 20-Sep Saturday  DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION 24-Jan Saturday

18-May Sunday 21-Sep Sunday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 25-Jan Sunday

19-May Monday 22-Sep Monday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 26-Jan Monday

20-May Tuesday 23-Sep Tuesday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 27-Jan Tuesday

21-May Wednesday 24-Sep Wednesday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 28-Jan Wednesday

8

22-May Thursday

26

25-Sep Thursday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation)

44

29-Jan Thursday

23-May Friday 26-Sep Friday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 30-Jan Friday

24-May Saturday 27-Sep Saturday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 31-Jan Saturday

25-May Sunday 28-Sep Sunday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 1-Feb Sunday

 RANGOLI COMPETITION HOUSE WISE GRADES 7 & 8   MANDALA ART (GIRLS)   KITE MAKING (
BOYS) GRADES 5 & 6
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26-May Monday 29-Sep Monday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 2-Feb Monday

27-May Tuesday 30-Sep Tuesday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 3-Feb Tuesday

28-May Wednesday 1-Oct Wednesday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 4-Feb Wednesday

9

29-May Thursday

27

2-Oct Thursday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation)

45

5-Feb Thursday

30-May Friday 3-Oct Friday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 6-Feb Friday

31-May Saturday 4-Oct Saturday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 7-Feb Saturday

1-Jun Sunday 5-Oct Sunday Term -1 Break (Dussehra vacation) 8-Feb Sunday

2-Jun Monday 6-Oct Monday SCHOOL REOPENS 9-Feb Monday

3-Jun Tuesday 7-Oct Tuesday 10-Feb Tuesday

4-Jun Wednesday 8-Oct Wednesday 11-Feb Wednesday

10

5-Jun Thursday

28

9-Oct Thursday

46

12-Feb Thursday

6-Jun Friday 10-Oct Friday 13-Feb Friday

7-Jun Saturday Bakrid 11-Oct Saturday 14-Feb Saturday

8-Jun Sunday 12-Oct Sunday 15-Feb Sunday

9-Jun Monday 13-Oct Monday 16-Feb Monday

10-Jun Tuesday 14-Oct Tuesday 17-Feb Tuesday

11-Jun Wednesday 15-Oct Wednesday 18-Feb Wednesday

11

12-Jun Thursday

29

16-Oct Thursday

47

19-Feb Thursday

13-Jun Friday 17-Oct Friday ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION  GRADES 6 & 7 DEBATE GRADES  8 & 9 20-Feb Friday

14-Jun Saturday 18-Oct Saturday DIYA DECORATION COMPETITION /CARD MAKING  GRADES 3-5 21-Feb Saturday

15-Jun Sunday 19-Oct Sunday 22-Feb Sunday

16-Jun Monday 20-Oct Monday 23-Feb Monday

17-Jun Tuesday 21-Oct Tuesday 24-Feb Tuesday

18-Jun Wednesday 22-Oct Wednesday 25-Feb Wednesday

12

19-Jun Thursday

30

23-Oct Thursday

48

26-Feb Thursday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

20-Jun Friday 24-Oct Friday 27-Feb Friday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

21-Jun Saturday 25-Oct Saturday 28-Feb Saturday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

22-Jun Sunday 26-Oct Sunday 1-Mar Sunday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

23-Jun Monday 27-Oct Monday SPORTS WEEK FOR GRADES 7-10 2-Mar Monday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

24-Jun Tuesday 28-Oct Tuesday SPORTS WEEK FOR GRADES 7-10 3-Mar Tuesday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

25-Jun Wednesday ANNOUNCEMENT OF POSTS FOR SCHOOL COUNCIL ELECTIONS 29-Oct Wednesday SPORTS WEEK FOR GRADES 7-10 4-Mar Wednesday Annual Exam for Grade (I to III)

13

26-Jun Thursday
FILING OF NOMINATIONS

31

30-Oct Thursday
SPORTS WEEK FOR GRADES 7-10

49

5-Mar Thursday
Annual Exam for Grade (Nurser to PP-II) & Annual Exam for Grade (I to III) & Annual Exam for Grade
(IV to VIII)

27-Jun Friday
FILING OF NOMINATIONS

31-Oct Friday
SPORTS WEEK FOR GRADES 7-10

6-Mar Friday
Annual Exam for Grade (Nurser to PP-II) & Annual Exam for Grade (I to III) & Annual Exam for Grade
(IV to VIII)

28-Jun Saturday 1-Nov Saturday 7-Mar Saturday
Annual Exam for Grade (Nurser to PP-II) & Annual Exam for Grade (I to III) & Annual Exam for Grade
(IV to VIII)

29-Jun Sunday 2-Nov Sunday 8-Mar Sunday

30-Jun Monday GENERAL KNOWLEDGE EXAMINATION 3-Nov Monday 9-Mar Monday
Annual Exam for Grade (Nurser to PP-II) & Annual Exam for Grade (I to III) & Annual Exam for Grade
(IV to VIII)

1-Jul Tuesday 4-Nov Tuesday 10-Mar Tuesday
Annual Exam for Grade (Nurser to PP-II) & Annual Exam for Grade (I to III) & Annual Exam for Grade
(IV to VIII)

2-Jul Wednesday
GROUP DISCUSSIONS & RESULT DECLARATION

5-Nov Wednesday 11-Mar Wednesday
Annual Exam for Grade (Nurser to PP-II) & Annual Exam for Grade (I to III) & Annual Exam for Grade
(IV to VIII)

14

3-Jul Thursday CAMPAIGNING

32

6-Nov Thursday

50

12-Mar Thursday

4-Jul Friday 7-Nov Friday 13-Mar Friday

5-Jul Saturday VOTING FOR THE STUDENT COUNCIL 8-Nov Saturday 14-Mar Saturday

6-Jul Sunday 9-Nov Sunday 15-Mar Sunday

7-Jul Monday 10-Nov Monday 16-Mar Monday

8-Jul Tuesday RESULTS OF THE STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTIONS ANNOUNCED 11-Nov Tuesday 17-Mar Tuesday

9-Jul Wednesday 12-Nov Wednesday 18-Mar Wednesday

15

10-Jul Thursday

33

13-Nov Thursday

51

19-Mar Thursday

11-Jul Friday 14-Nov Friday CHILDRENS DAY SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 20-Mar Friday

12-Jul Saturday 15-Nov Saturday MONOLOGUE GRADES 6 & 7   TALWENT HUNT  GRADES 3 -5 21-Mar Saturday

13-Jul Sunday 16-Nov Sunday 22-Mar Sunday

14-Jul Monday 17-Nov Monday 23-Mar Monday

WEEK
NO DATE & DAY

EVENT
WEEK NO DATE & DAY EVENT WEEK NO DATE & DAY EVENT
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15-Jul Tuesday 18-Nov Tuesday 24-Mar Tuesday

16-Jul Wednesday 19-Nov Wednesday 25-Mar Wednesday

16

17-Jul Thursday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON BONALU

34

20-Nov Thursday AVN SHARK TANK GRADES 8 & 9

52

26-Mar Thursday

18-Jul Friday 21-Nov Friday 27-Mar Friday

19-Jul Saturday 22-Nov Saturday 28-Mar Saturday

20-Jul Sunday 23-Nov Sunday 29-Mar Sunday

21-Jul Monday 24-Nov Monday 30-Mar Monday

22-Jul Tuesday SLOGAN LEAF CRAFT COMPETITON -GRADE 6 & 7 25-Nov Tuesday 31-Mar Tuesday

23-Jul Wednesday 26-Nov Wednesday 1-Apr Wednesday

17

24-Jul Thursday POSTER MAKING COMPETITON GRADE 8 & 9, SHOW & TELL GRADES 3 -5 

35

27-Nov Thursday

53

2-Apr Thursday

25-Jul Friday 28-Nov Friday 3-Apr Friday

26-Jul Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 29-Nov Saturday 4-Apr Saturday

27-Jul Sunday 30-Nov Sunday 5-Apr Sunday

28-Jul Monday PT-1 for Grades I to IX and PT2 for Grade X 1-Dec Monday 6-Apr Monday

29-Jul Tuesday PT-1 for Grades I to IX and PT2 for Grade X 2-Dec Tuesday 7-Apr Tuesday

30-Jul Wednesday PT-1 for Grades I to IX and PT2 for Grade X 3-Dec Wednesday 8-Apr Wednesday

18

31-Jul Thursday PT-1 for Grades I to IX and PT2 for Grade X

36

4-Dec Thursday

1-Aug Friday PT-1 for Grades I to IX and PT2 for Grade X 5-Dec Friday

2-Aug Saturday PT-1 for Grades I to IX and PT2 for Grade X 6-Dec Saturday

3-Aug Sunday 7-Dec Sunday

4-Aug Monday 8-Dec Monday

5-Aug Tuesday 9-Dec Tuesday

6-Aug Wednesday 10-Dec Wednesday


